

Contractor			SAK Construction, LLC		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		Visu-Sewer, Inc		Layne Inliner, LLC	
Diameter (inch)	Thickness (mm)	Project Linear Feet	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price
8"	6	50,371	\$ 31.75	\$ 1,599,279.25	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,259,275.00	\$ 24.90	\$ 1,254,237.90	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,561,501.00
10"	6	4,248	\$ 32.00	\$ 135,936.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 106,200.00	\$ 26.15	\$ 111,085.20	\$ 36.00	\$ 152,928.00
12"	7.5	8,591	\$ 37.85	\$ 325,169.35	\$ 31.00	\$ 266,321.00	\$ 29.75	\$ 255,582.25	\$ 42.00	\$ 360,822.00
Sub Total		63,210	-	\$ 2,060,384.60	-	\$ 1,631,796.00	-	\$ 1,620,905.35	-	\$ 2,075,251.00
Dollar Deduction per linear foot for Yearly Total Dollars Spent over \$1,000,000			\$ (7.00)	\$ (442,470.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (0.50)	\$ (31,605.00)
Total Price (Base Bid) Including Deductions				\$ 1,617,914.60		\$ 1,631,796.00		\$ 1,620,905.35		\$ 2,043,646.00
15"	9	399	\$ 81.00	\$ 32,319.00	\$ 60.50	\$ 24,139.50	\$ 86.80	\$ 34,633.20	\$ 65.00	\$ 25,935.00
Dollar Deduction per linear foot for Yearly Total Dollars Spent over \$1,000,000			\$ (7.00)	\$ (2,793.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (0.50)	\$ (199.50)
Total Price (Base Bid + Alternate) Including Deductions				\$ 1,647,440.60		\$ 1,655,935.50		\$ 1,655,538.55		\$ 2,069,381.50